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Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 205
2/27/2025 - 10:48

Women, 50m Freestyle

PARA - Start from South (turn) End

S1-S14
Results Prelim

Rank

TAN, Yang

STEVENS, Ruby
SMITH, Kate

TINNEY, Jessica
TUCKER, Jordan
SHEPPIT-EDWARDS, Melinda
HOGARD, Zoe

DARBY, Alessa

VAN WYCK-SMART, Aly
MAHARJAN, Ipsha
LEMIEUX, Myla
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Age

22
22
18
25
23
18
13
12
22
15
14

OAK
RCAQ
BTSC
AJAX
RCAQ
GHAC
NWN
BTSC
WS
COBRA
KAP

Classe

S7
S6
S14
S5
S4
S14
S9
S6
S3
S7
S5

Time
3391
41.53
35.82
49.93
54.59
37.88
41.64
49.44

1:14.72
57.89
1:.22.31

Pts PARA

913
564
494
474
446
425
376
366
333
235
140

Score

TOOO0O0O0O0O0000

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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